
UPCCAA Annual List of Qualified Contractors For CY 2015

Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone Fax License # License Class Code

A Plus Painting Michael Dovgan apluspaintingca@gmail.com 108 Morella Court
Roseville, CA 95747 916-410-7573 916-543-7029 808040 C33,C43

AAA Fence Company, Inc. Keith Task keith@aaafenceco.com 2746 Scott Blvd.
Santa Clara, CA 95050 408-727-5465 408-970-8680 522762 C13

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@allcounty-flooring.com 3140 Park Rd., Suite D
Benicia, CA 94510 707-205-4229 866-321-2909 988380 C15

Allied Construction Services Jason Rittenbach info@alliedsvcs.com 7602 National Drive
Livermore, CA 94550 925-724-2324 925-724-2328 605271 B,C33,C39

American Air Conditioning,Plumbing & Heating Reed Heathorn                   reed@aacph.com  2799 Miller St.
Stockton, CA 94577 510-351-7578 510-351-8315 660334 B,C4,C20,C36,C38,C43

American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Allen Henderson allen@americanasphalt.com 24200 Clawiter Road
Hayward, CA 94545 510-723-0280 510-723-0288 439591 A,C32

Aqua Source Frank Ybarra info@aquasource.com PO Box 1146
Galt, CA 95632 209-745-6401 209-745-7179 940786 C53,D35

BC Construction Miguel Zamora mzamora@bcconst.com 2204 Fairview Dr.
Ceres, CA 95307 209-531-1252 209-531-1254 481523 A,B,C2,C8,C12,C34

Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. Dwight Ortman dwight@bealsmartin.com 2596 Bay Road, Suite A
Redwood, CA 94063 650-556-5882 N/A 396189 A, B

Best Construction Services, Inc. Michele Redmond mredmond@bestcontracting.com 19027 S. Hamilton Ave.
Gardena, CA 90248 310-328-6969 x246 310-328-9176 456263 A,B,C10,C17, C20,C39,C43

Bleyco Incorporated Ruth Bley rbley@bleyco.com 11425 Cull Canyon Rd.
Castro Valley, CA 94552 510-538-5228 510-538-5229 540588 A,B,C10

Bonetti Plumbing Raymond Bonetti rbonetti@bonettiplumbing.com 20878 Rutledge Rd.
Castro Valley, 94546 510-582-0934 510-581-4455 251165 C4,C20,C36 C42,C34

C&J Painting Kalli Kountouris candjpainting@comcast.net PO Box 3988
Napa, CA 94558 707-226-5510 707-265-9467 700342 C33

Cal Coast Telecom Marie Penick Marie@cctcom.net 886 Faulstich Court
San Jose, CA  95112 408-275-8888 x212 408-275-8895 732886 C7

Cal, Inc. Tina Vargas tvargas@cal-inc.com 2040 Peabody Road
Vacaville, CA 95687 707-446-7996 707-446-4906 657754 A,ASB,B C21,C33,C39,HAZ

Casey Construction, Inc. Mel Casey caseyconstr@sbcglobal.net 619 Sylvan Way
Emerald Hills, CA 94062 650-369-1876 650-366-8578 798190 A,B

Central Valley Asphalt Chelsea Aleston chelseacva@ocsnet.net 23494 Rd. 196
Lindsay, CA 93247 559-562-7802 559-562-7902 777434 A

Classic Glass, Inc. Tom Formosa tformosa@classic-glass.net 735 Coleman Ave.
San Jose, CA 95110 408-293-7606 408-293-4009 520997 C17

Clearwater Landscape Services Scott Houck scott@clearwatercsc.com 3908 Placitas Dr.
Cameron Park, CA 95682 916-987-3081 916-987-3083 843399 B,C27
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Collins Electrical Company, Inc. Dawn Kalua dkalua@collinselectric.com 611 W. Fremont St.
Stockton, CA 95203 209-466-3691 209-466-3146 115427 A,B,C10,C31

Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. Scott Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com 6998-A Sierra Court
Dublin, CA  94568 925-829-6000 x112 925-829-6033 161955 C10

Donlee Pump Company, Inc. Richard Hamilton donlee@donleepump.com
2825 Railroad Ave.
Ceres, CA 95307 209-537-9396 209-537 - 9398 432089 D40

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. Tiana Cooper Tiana.cooper@drilltechdrilling.com 2200 Whymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509 925-978-2060 925-978-2063 745354 A,C57,D30 HAZ

Electric Innovations Inc. Eric Bledsoe info@eigates.com 21 Parr Blvd
Richmond, CA 94801 510-233-2795 510-232-3205 406608 C7,C10,D28

Emcor Servicies Zach Blake zachary_blake@emcorgroup.com 24051 Amador St.
Hayward, CA 94544 510-670-1690 510-372-0624 611215 B,C4,C10,C20,C26,C38

Enterprise Roofing Service, Inc Lawrence Reardon info@enterpriseroofing.com PO Box 5130
Concord, CA 94524 925-689-8100 925-825-5027 221274 B,C20,C39 C43

Everlast Builders, Inc. Vasilis Tsangarides everlastptg@att.enet 16654 Soledad Canyon Rd. #302
Canyon County, CA 91387 661-299-2353 661-299-2248 857293 B,C33

Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman foamexperts@aol.com PO Box 1546
Mesa, AZ 85211 800-334-7663 480-833-8316 501167 C39

Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating Inc. Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com 17419 Farley Road West
Los Gatos, CA 95030 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 363862 B,C20,C43

Fremont Millwork Co. Necia Landrum nlandrum@fremontmillwork.com 2949 Onyx Ave.
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 541-884-5554 541-882-5643 249765 C6

Ghilotti Bros. Inc. Renee Powers reneep@ghilottibros.com 525 Jacoby Street
San Rafael, CA 94901 415-454-7011 415-454-8376 132128 A,C8,C12,C21,C42 & HAZ

Green Growth Industries, Inc. Vincent Bartoni vincent@greengrowthindustries.comPO Box 1275
Pleasanton, CA 94566 925-484-0830 925-484-0937 662718 A,C27,D49

Guerra Construction Group Jamie Guerra admin@guerraco.com 984 Memorex Dr.
Santa Clara, CA 95050 408-279-2027 408-279-2044 915544 A,B

H. Y. Floor & Gameline Painting, Inc. Steve Heller Steve@hyfloor.com 961 Commercial St.
San Carlos, CA 94070 650-593-6837 650-593-7002 587127 C15,C33,D47

J.D. General Robert Jeffers robert@jdgeneral.com 2485 N. Vasco Rd.
Livermore, CA 94551-9795 925-449-4354 925-449-5051 391749 A,B,C6,C10,C15,C16,C20,C33, 

C36,C43

JJR Contruction, Inc. Christine Raposo christinejjr@aol.com 1120 Ninth Ave.
San Mateo, CA 94402 640-343-6109 650-343-6207 665645 A

John Plane Construction, Inc. John P. Plane                   jp@johnplane.com 100 North Hill Dr., #12
Brisbane, CA 94005 415-468-0555 415-468-0540 671890 A,B

Kinetics Mechanical Services, Inc. Ralph Dorotinsky rdorotinsky@kms-inc.com 6691 Brisa Street
Livermore, CA  94550 925-245-6200 925-245-6222 753650    

907245 A,B,C20,C36,C38                        
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Lanthrop Construction Assoc Inc Ricky Martellaro bids@lanthropcontruction.com PO Box 2005
Benecia, CA 94510-0819 707-746-8000 707-746-8080 415981 A,B

Livermore Mechanical, Inc. Mark Chartier mark@livermoremechanical.com 2021 Las Positas, Suite 137
Livermore, CA 94551 925-292-1604 N/A 986999 C20

McGuire and Hester Michael R Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com 9009 Railroad Ave.
Oakland, CA 94603 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 95879 A,B,C21,C27,C31,HAZ

Mike Brown Electric Co. Susan Allred susan@mbelectric.com 561-A Merchantile Dr.
Cotati, CA 94931-0059 707-792-8100 707-792-8110 306767 C10

National Electric, Inc. Alex Mehdiyoun alex@nationalelectricpro.com 29380 Union City Blvd.
Union City, CA 94587 510-475-9400 510-475-9411 605180 C10

Pacific Contractors Setmir Qose pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com 19025 Parthenia St., Unit 122
Northridge, CA 91324 818-993-5899 818-993-5895 927973 B,C33

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. Linda Messer linda@pacificpowersystem.com 4970 Peabody Rd.
Fairfield, CA 94533 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 458315 C7,C10

PARC Services, Inc. John Godkin admin@parcservices.com 1020 Shannon Court
Livermore, CA  94550 925-371-4610 925-606-8704 801810 A,B,C2,C21,C33

PCD Henry W. Beaumont N/A 1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 527657 C7

Piana Construction & Painting, Inc. Joseph Papadopoulos pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net 16352 Barneston St.
Granada Hills, CA 91344 818-488-1740 818-488-1741 731555 B,C33

R&M Paving Contractors, Inc. Daniel Corr danielc@randmpaving.com 980 Ames Ave.
Milpitas, CA 95035 408-946-2974 408-946-8029 456578 A,C12

ReGreen, Inc. Brenda Baldwin brenda@regreencorp.com 201 S. Anderson St.
Los Angeles, CA 90033 213-621-7664 231-621-7792 939440 B,C10

RK & Associates, Inc. Reza Khorami reza@rkandassoc.com 29516 Union City Blvd.
Union City, CA 94002 510-475-1486 510-475-1487 846755 B

Roebbelen Contracting Inc. Robert J Kjome estimating@roebbelen.com 1241 Hawk Flight Court
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 916-939-1149 916-939-4027 734124 A,B,C8,C13

Roldan Builders, Inc. Dan Oliver doliver@rodanbuilders.com 859 Cowan Road
Burlingame, CA 94010 650-508-1700 650-508-1708 858119 A,B,C21

Sanact, Inc. dba Roto Rooter Denell Nannini D.Nannini@sanacthq.com 320 Stealth Court                   
Livermore, CA  94551 925-443-5454 925-605-4354 604196 A, C36, C42

Sasco Anh Nguyen anguyen@sasco.com 2750 Moore Ave.
Fullerton, CA 92833 408-273-7206 408-970-9140 583536 C10

Sinclair General Engineering Consturction, Inc. Sean Sinclair ssinclair@sinclairconstructioninc.comPO Box 1453
Oakland, CA 95361 209-847-6100 209-847-6101 818693 A
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Smith & Sons Electric Inc. Charleen Smith-Lighthill charleen@smithandsonelectric.com 44081 Grimmer Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538 510-651-4994 510-651-1954 437138 C10

Sound and Signal Inc. Ronald Morgan ron@soundandsignal.com 277 Rickenbacker Cir.
Livermore, CA 94510 925-455-1778 925-455-6153 494676 C7,C10

Southland Industries Richard Marsh rmarsh@southlandind.com 33225 Western Ave.
Union City, CA 94587 510-477-3300 510-475-9080 114040 C10

Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc. John Suarez john@suarezmunoz.com 20975 Cabot Blvd.
Hayward, CA 94545 510-782-6065 510-782-6078 873996 A,B,C8,C27

Syserco, Inc. Marc Annicchero m.annicchero@syserco.com 215 Fourier Ave. 
Fremont, CA 94539 510-498-1171 510-498-1160 483939 B,C10

Tony Painting Ante Marijanonic tony@tonypaintinginc.com 12882 Valley View St., Suite 2
Garden Grove, CA 92845 714-899-5303 714-899-5305 320164 C33,D38

Total Environment & Power Systems, Inc. Thomas Masiewicz tepsbids@e-teps.net 2500 Bisso Lane, Suite 500
Concord, CA 94520 925-681-2238 510-217-2227 817449 B,C10,C20

Tricon Construction, Inc. Thomas Reid Treid@triconaquatics.com 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, #6
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 916-638-9866 916-638-9867 754506 A,B,C8,C10,C53

Vanden Bos Electric Inc. Patrick Burke pat@vbelectric.com 502 Giuseppe Ct., Suite #5
Roseville, CA 95678 916-773-1500 N/A 627898 A,B,C8,C10,C54

Water Rock Construction Keith Dorsa kdorsa@waterk,net 2363 Mariner Square Dr., Ste 243
Alameda, CA 94501 408-832-6544 N/A 983523 A,B,C8,C10,C55

Waterproofing Associates, Inc. Dennis Ryan dennis@roofwa.com 975 Terra Bella Ave.
Mountain View, CA 94043 650-937-1299 650-965-9005 649862 A,B,C8,C10,C56

West Corporation Phyllis Cameron westpcameron@gmail.com PO Box 414
Cayucos, CA 93430 805-439-2273 805-439-2275 698080 A,B,C8,C10,C57
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